
 Mardi Gras Workshop 2023 – Master Schedule       

 
Parents must supervise children! Please do NOT scream, run in the halls, tamper with equipment, or eat and drink in classrooms. Thank you! 

 

 
AUDITORIUM CHOIR ROOM 205 201 CAMERATA 107 105 Brown Chapel 207 FEAZEL 

Mutter Lieb Bolkosky Hutchins Solomon Freitag Binford Almquist Goforth Davis 
Friday 

1:00 PM 
Saturday 
8:00 AM 

Violin 4 MC 
Jack, Rishi, Ava 

Violin 5 MC 
Iris, Sai Diya, Flynn 

Violin 6 MC 
Nora, Rex, Amelie 

Violin 1-2 Rep 
Madeleine, Samantha, 

Romy, Eloise, Callen, Kian, 
Siya Shilpa, Smira 

(Violin 7 MC will be Anderson 
Atrium on Friday) 

Violin 7 MC 
Sophia, Finley, Luke 

(Violin 9 MC will be in Room 203 
on Friday) 

Violin 9 MC 
Holt, Charles, AnnaMaria 

Viola 4 MC 
James, Sebastian, Baxley  

Viola 1-3 Tech 
Leeda, Samit, Matthew, 
Tobias, Kiran, Bennett, 

Calvin, Hannah, 
Henderson, Emmitt 

Cello 3 MC 
Davis, Sabina, Clare 

 

Cello 1-2 Tech 
Ollie, Florence, Joshua, Luke, 

Maggie, Anna K. 

Friday 
2:00 PM 
Saturday 
9:00 AM 

Violin 19 MC 
Noel, Landon 

Violin 3-5 Rep 
Siri, Henry, Georgia, Jack, 

Rishi, Ava, Iris, Sai Diya, Flynn 
Violin 1 MC 

Madeleine, Samantha, 
Romy, Eloise 

Violin 10-13 Tech 
Diana, Sarah, Evelyn, Chloe, 

Ian, Keerthan, Brian, 
Virginia 

Violin 17 MC 
Xiyuan, Jackson 

Violin 8 MC 
Hannah, Sage, Gabrielle 

Viola 4-5 Tech 
Baxley, Sebastian, James, 

Bella, Miles, Hava, 

Viola 1 MC 
Leeda, Samit, Matthew, 

Tobias  

Cello 1-2 Rep 
Ollie, Florence, Joshua, 
Luke, Maggie, Anna K. 

Cello 4 MC 
Riya, Brogan 

 Break on Friday (15min) 
   GO TO 201 GO TO 205       

Friday 
3:15 PM 
Saturday 
10:00 AM 

Violin 19-22 Tech 
Noel, Landon, Ivy, Isabella, 

Max, Jai, Diego, Calvin 

Violin 6-9 Tech 
Nora, Rex, Amelie, Sophia, 
Finley, Luke, Hannah, Sage, 

Gabrielle, Holt, Charles, 
AnnaMaria 

Violin 1-2 Tech 
Madeleine, Samantha, 

Romy, Eloise, Callen, Kian, 
Siya Shilpa, Smira 

Violin 3 MC 
Siri, Henry, Georgia 

Violin 10-13 Rep 
Diana, Sarah, Evelyn, Chloe, 

Ian, Keerthan, Brian, 
Virginia 

Violin 14-18 Tech 
Arden, Anna, Genevieve, 

Ruby, John T., Mollie, 
Xiyuan, Jackson, Anwyn, 

Elaine 

Viola 2 MC 
 Kiran, Bennett, Calvin 

Viola 4-8 Rep 
Baxley, Sebastian, James, 
Bella, Miles, Hava, Grace, 

Parker, Graeme, Noah, Ian, 
Caleb 

Cello 1 MC 
Ollie, Florence, Joshua 

Cello 3-6 Rep 
Davis, Sabina, Clare, Riya, 
Brogan, Jack, Michaiah, 

Bryson, Isaac 

Friday 
4:15 PM 
Saturday 
11:00 AM 

Orchestra 
Vn 12-22 

Va 6-8 
Cl 6 +Michaiah 

Violin 10 MC 
Diana, Sarah 

Violin 11 MC 
Evelyn, Chloe 

Violin 2 MC 
Callen, Kian, Siya, Smira 

Violin 3-5 Tech 
Siri, Henry, Georgia, Jack, 
Rishi, Ava, Iris, Sai Diya, 

Flynn 

Violin 6-9 Rep 
Nora, Rex, Amelie, Sophia, 
Finley, Luke, Hannah, Sage, 

Gabrielle, Holt, Charles, 
AnnaMaria 

Viola 1-3 Rep 
Leeda, Samit, Matthew, 
Tobias, Kiran, Bennett, 

Calvin, Hannah, Henderson, 
Emmitt 

Viola 5 MC 
Bella, Miles, Hava Assist Orchestra 

Cello 2 MC 
Luke, Maggie,  

Anna K. 

 Lunch Break on Saturday (1h15min) 

Friday 
5:15 PM 
Saturday 
1:15 PM 

Violin 16 MC 
John Thomas, Mollie 

Violin 18 MC 
Anwyn, Elaine 

Violin 19-22 Rep 
Noel, Landon, Ivy, Isabella, 

Max, Jai, Diego, Calvin 

Violin 14 MC 
Arden, Anna 

Violin 15 MC 
Ruby, Genevieve 

Violin 12 A 
Ian, Keerthan 

Viola 6-8 Tech 
Grace, Parker, Graeme, 

Noah, Ian, Caleb 

Viola 3 MC 
Hannah, Henderson, 

Emmitt 

Cello 5-6 Tech 
Jack, Michaiah, Bryson, 

Isaac 

Cello 3-4 Tech 
Davis, Sabina, Clare, Riya, 

Brogan 

Friday 
6:15 PM 
Saturday 
2:15 PM 

Violin 14-18 Rep 
Arden, Anna, Genevieve, 

Ruby, John T., Mollie, 
Xiyuan, Jackson, Anwyn, 

Elaine 

Violin 20 MC 
Ivy, Isabella 

Violin 22 MC 
Diego, Calvin 

Violin 21 MC 
Max, Jai 

Violin 13 MC 
Brian, Virginia 

Viola 7 MC 
Graeme, Noah 

Viola 6 MC 
Grace, Parker  

Viola 8 MC 
Ian, Caleb 

Cello 6 MC 
Bryson, Isaac 

Cello 5 MC 
Michaiah, Jack 

Saturday 
3:30 PM 

Mardi Gras Play-In 
Students, please report to Anderson Auditorium by 3:20 for tuning! King Cake and Lemonade Reception afterwards. 


